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MDA COLLEGE
TUITION FEES

COURSE DURATION STANDARD 
(21 HOURS)

STANDARD 
(30 HOURS)

  

 

General English
Minimum Level: Beginner

Exam Preparation
IELTS, Trinity College London, Language Cert

 

1-3 weeks

4–11 weeks

12–23 weeks

24+ weeks

1–3 weeks

4–11 weeks

12–23 weeks

24+ weeks

 £250

£220

£210

£200

 £250

 £220

 £210

 £200

£280

£250

£240

£220

£280

£250

£240

£220

COURSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE
ENTRY REQUIREMENTS START DATE DURATION & PRICE 

Pre-Sessional
Courses

 

Elemenentary

Pre-Intermediate

Intermediate

Upper-Intermediate

Advanced

20th November,
8th January

12th January, 12th February,
18th March

12th January, 12th February,
18th March

3rd June, 8th July

3rd June, 8th July

48 Weeks: £8,650

36 Weeks: £7,500

24 Weeks: £4,800

10 Weeks: £2,800

05 Weeks: £1,500

COURSE DURATION PRICE RESOURCE FEE 

International
Foundation Programme

 

September Intake
(9 Months)

January Intake
(6 Months)

 £18,100

 £16,100

£100

£100

RESOURCE FEE 

£100

£100

COURSE DURATION PRICE

Pre-Masters
Courses

 

September Intake
(9 Months)

January Intake
(6 Months)

 £8,100

 £6,100

All the mentioned prices are per week. The discounts are only available on tuition fees. There is 5% discount for
booking of 3 months and 10% discount for booking of 4 months and over.

MATERIALS AND RESOURCES FEE

FEE TYPE FEE AMOUNT

Materials and Resources Fee
applicable on all the courses

£100



20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk

Clock Hours = 6o minutes

HB - Half board (breakfast/dinner Mon-Fri and all meals at weekend).  
B&B - Bed & Breakfast only, no access to cooking facilities.

 SC - Self-catering

TERM TIMETABLE 2023-2024

TERM

Autumn Term

Winter Term

Spring Term

Summer Term

TIMETABLE DURATION

04/09/2023 - 22/12/2023

09/01/2024 - 05/04/2024

09/04/2024 - 21/06/2024

24/06/2024 - 30/08/2024

AIRPORT TRANSPORTATION FEES

AIRPORT

Leeds Bradford Airport

Manchester Airport

London Airports

TRANSPORTATION FEE

£30 (for additional person: £10)

£130 (for additional person: £50)

£265 (for additional person: £150)

EXTRA FEES

FEE TYPE

New/Lost Book Fee

Lost ID Fee

Airport Pick-up

FEE AMOUNT

£50

£25

On request

ACCOMMODATION FEES

TYPE PRICE PER WEEK

Homestay*

Homestay
(Private En-Suite)

Residency
(Availabe 15th July - 2nd September)

£230 - HB
£210 - B&B

£270 - HB

£200 - SF

CLASS TIMETABLE

09:30 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:10

11:15 - 12:40

FRIDAY

Lesson 1

Break

Lesson 2

09:30 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:10

11:10 - 12:40

12:40 - 13:00

13:00 - 14:30

MONDAY

Lesson 1

Break

Lesson 2

Break

Lesson 3

Lesson 1

Break

Lesson 2

Break

Lesson 3

TUESDAY

Lesson 1

Break

Lesson 2

Break

Lesson 3

WEDNESDAY

Lesson 1

Break

Lesson 2

Break

Lesson 3

THURSDAY

SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES
26th Dec 2022 - 2nd Jan 2023
25th Dec 2023 - 1st Jan 2024

KEY SCHOOL FACTS

LIBRARYFREE WIFI

IN-CLASS CLOCK HOURS PER WEEK:

CAPACITY
135

AVERAGE CLASS
SIZE 

Max. 15 students

CLASSROOMS
9

SELF STUDY
ROOM

10
LESSONS

45 minutes long

65” INTERACTIVE
SCREENS 

WWW.MDACOLLEGE.COM

STUDENT
LOUNGE

COFFEE MACHINE
BY PRET

VIRTUAL SCHOOL TOUR: 
Click here

ADDRESS: 
York House, St Andrews Court,
LS31JY, Leeds, United Kingdom

STUDENT TESTIMONIALS
Click here
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HELLO

EDUCATION
Making Education 

Accessible


